4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: O
Latitudine 4

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

0086013F
0086032F
0085010F
0046013M
0086040M
2002081F
0086033M

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

01.Concurs

Crescator

Columbofil
N Longitudine
:46:55 GPS
:46:55 +0
:46:55 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DA3E3929 | 18.06 19:
| |DA73738C | 18.06 19:
| | DAO4EE85 | 18.06 19:
| | DA1AOB42 | 18.06 19:
| | DA1AO0982 | 18.06 19:
| | DA1AO8BC2 | 18.06 19:
| |DA73FF1C | 18.06 19:

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

55937
Benzing 48907299 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

18 ,06,2025 18235

Stoica Eugen
21° 8"

11.8097"' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

112965
80001283
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